CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MAMADOU NDIAYE LATRIKUNDA SABIJI
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GRANDE SPAGNA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
VF8JEOEL521276150 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
WDB2021201A320846 1 USED MERCEDES C200
WDB2021331A680556 1 USED MERCEDES C220
VF33HRHSB83541991 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
VF33ERHYB82678157 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
WDB2021211A621266 1 USED MERCEDES C220
VF38BRHSF81615036 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
WDB2021211A125041 1 USED MERCEDES C220

PREPAID

BEANRSNDKR016280000

028902

4

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-05-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

13.64 m3
11.79 m3
11.79 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
11.79 m3
11.30 m3
11.79 m3
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